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4Amm connectors

Order code Manufacturer code Description
17-0615 3230C RG RED 4MM SOCKET (RC)
17-0620 3230C BLANC WHITE 4MM SOCKET (RC)
17-0625 3230C JAUNE YELLOW 4MM SOCKET (RC)
17-0600 3230C NR BLACK 4MM SOCKET (RC)
17-0605 3230C BLEU BLUE 4MM SOCKET (RC)
17-0610 3230C VERT GREEN 4MM SOCKET (RC)
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Electro PJP

Specification
PJP Type:

Electrical
Maximum Current:
Voltage:

Mechanical
Insulation:
Contacts:

Contact Resistance:

Temperature Range:

Mounting Hole:

Professional 4mm Sockets

3230 —C Series

36 A
<30V AC
<60V DC

Polyamide

Brass and Bronze Ni
<5mw

-20°C to 80°C
A8mm* Y,

Dimensions
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PJP Ref No. Description Colour
3230-C-N 4mm Insulated Socket Black
3230 - C - Bl 4mm Insulated Socket Blue
3230-C -V 4mm Insulated Socket Green
3230-C-R 4mm Insulated Socket Red
3230-C-Bc 4mm Insulated Socket White
3230-C-1J 4mm Insulated Socket Yellow



Christopher
Order Code
17-0600
17-0605
17-0610
17-0615
17-0620
17-0625




